DATE

3/1/2016

3/4/2016

3/8/2016

3/10/2016

3/11/2016

3/12/2016

3/14/2016

3/15/2016

3/16/2016

3/16/2016

3/17/2016

3/23/2016

3/23/2016

3/24/2016

3/24/2016

3/29/2016

3/31/2016

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

MEETING NAME

Board of Supervisors Meeting
Delta Counties Coalition Meeting
Board of Supervisors Meeting
East Bay Leadership Council's
State of the County

CCHP JCC Meeting

Local Planning Council's
Young Children's Issues Forum
Legislation Committee

Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Board Meeting
CCTA Board Meeting

ABAG Board Meeting

Delta Conservancy Meeting
CCTA Special Meeting
TRANSPAC Meeting
CCCSWA Board Meeting
Board of Supervisors Meeting

Clayton Business and Community
Association Dinner

March 2016

LOCATION PURPOSE

Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Fairfield Water Advocacy
Martinez Decisions on agenda items

San Ramon Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items

Pleasant Hill Community Outreach

Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San

Francisco Decisions on agenda items

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Oakland Decisions on agenda items
Sacramento Water Advocacy

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Martinez

Decisions on agenda items

Clayton Community Outreach



