Supervisor Karen Mitchoff March 2016

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
3/1/2016	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
3/4/2016	Delta Counties Coalition Meeting	Fairfield	Water Advocacy
3/8/2016	Board of Supervisors Meeting East Bay Leadership Council's State of the County	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
3/10/2016		San Ramon	Community Outreach
3/11/2016	CCHP JCC Meeting Local Planning Council's	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
3/12/2016	Young Children's Issues Forum	Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
3/14/2016	Legislation Committee	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
3/15/2016	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez San	Decisions on agenda items
3/16/2016	BAAQMD Board Meeting	Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
3/16/2016	CCTA Board Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
3/17/2016	ABAG Board Meeting	Oakland	Decisions on agenda items
3/23/2016	Delta Conservancy Meeting	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
3/23/2016	CCTA Special Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
3/24/2016	TRANSPAC Meeting	Pleasant Hill	Decisions on agenda items
3/24/2016	CCCSWA Board Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
3/29/2016	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
3/31/2016	Clayton Business and Community Association Dinner	Clayton	Community Outreach